Position

Chief Information Officer

Principal Applications
Analyst/Project Manager

Principal Network & Systems
Engineer

Information Technology
Manager

Principal Applications
Analyst/Project Manager

Information Technology
Manager

Principal Applications
Analyst/Project Manager

Information Technology
Manager

Senior Applications
Analyst/Project Manager

Senior Applications
Analyst/Project Manager

Senior Applications
Analyst/Project Manager (TI)

Senior Applications
Analyst/Project Manager

Senior Network & Systems
Engineer

Senior Network & Systems
Engineer (TI)

Applications Analyst/Project
Coordinator 2

I.T. Coordinator

Senior Management Analyst

Other Positions Held City

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Department

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Total Wages

$289,061

$221,485

$216,664

$191,128

$188,684

$185,454

$184,692

$182,491

$166,438

$156,390

$155,451

$154,546

$147,932

$147,564

$141,724

$138,055

$137,435

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$71,328

$50,865

$50,865

$57,238

$50,865

$48,362

$47,225

$70,790

$30,689

$42,717

$25,210

$39,705

$29,533

$37,726

$34,505

$20,073

$49,927



|.T. Coordinator

Senior Network & Systems
Engineer (TI)

Senior Applications
Analyst/Project Manager

Senior Network & Systems
Engineer

Administrative Analyst

Applications Analyst/Project
Coordinator 2 (Tl)

Personal Computer Technician

Help Desk Technician

Help Desk Technician

Senior Applications
Analyst/Project Manager (Tl)

Senior Applications
Analyst/Project Manager (TI)

Casual Technical 3

Casual Professional -
Registered/Certified 3

Casual Professional 4

Senior Office Assistant (TI)
Technical Support Specialist (Tl)
Casual Professional -

Registered/Certified 2

Casual Professional 4

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

$135,260

$133,475

$119,323

$117,044

$103,895

$96,956

$96,027

$93,675

$85,723

$74,284

$72,932

$61,181

$53,925

$45,413

$38,846

$38,079

$13,085

$4,844

$39,569

$13,069

$30,746

$34,168

$40,196

$20,969

$21,177

$34,076

$18,652

$10,743

$17,543

$795

$701

$0

$4,138

$3,051

$170

$63



