Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Information Officer		Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$289,061	\$71,328
Principal Applications Analyst/Project Manager		Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$221,485	\$50,865
Principal Network & Systems Engineer		Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$216,664	\$50,865
Information Technology Manager		Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$191,128	\$57,238
Principal Applications Analyst/Project Manager		Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$188,684	\$50,865
Information Technology Manager		Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$185,454	\$48,362
Principal Applications Analyst/Project Manager		Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$184,692	\$47,225
Information Technology Manager		Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$182,491	\$70,790
Senior Applications Analyst/Project Manager		Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$166,438	\$30,689
Senior Applications Analyst/Project Manager		Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$156,390	\$42,717
Senior Applications Analyst/Project Manager (TI)		Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$155,451	\$25,210
Senior Applications Analyst/Project Manager		Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$154,546	\$39,705
Senior Network & Systems Engineer		Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$147,932	\$29,533
Senior Network & Systems Engineer (TI)		Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$147,564	\$37,726
Applications Analyst/Project Coordinator 2		Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$141,724	\$34,505
I.T. Coordinator		Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$138,055	\$20,073
Senior Management Analyst		Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$137,435	\$49,927

I.T. Coordinator	Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$135,260	\$39,569
Senior Network & Systems Engineer (TI)	Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$133,475	\$13,069
Senior Applications Analyst/Project Manager	Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$119,323	\$30,746
Senior Network & Systems Engineer	Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$117,044	\$34,168
Administrative Analyst	Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$103,895	\$40,196
Applications Analyst/Project Coordinator 2 (TI)	Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$96,956	\$20,969
Personal Computer Technician	Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$96,027	\$21,177
Help Desk Technician	Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$93,675	\$34,076
Help Desk Technician	Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$85,723	\$18,652
Senior Applications Analyst/Project Manager (TI)	Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$74,284	\$10,743
Senior Applications Analyst/Project Manager (TI)	Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$72,932	\$17,543
Casual Technical 3	Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$61,181	\$795
Casual Professional - Registered/Certified 3	Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$53,925	\$701
Casual Professional 4	Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$45,413	\$0
Senior Office Assistant (TI)	Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$38,846	\$4,138
Technical Support Specialist (TI)	Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$38,079	\$3,051
Casual Professional - Registered/Certified 2	Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$13,085	\$170
Casual Professional 4	Sunnyvale	Information Technology	\$4,844	\$63